

Dear Local Partner,

I hope this letter finds you well. I am writing to you on behalf of Licking Heights Youth Association, a vibrant and thriving organization dedicated to providing opportunities for young athletes our community. We are seeking sponsorship to support our league, which currently serves a remarkable 550 kids.

At Licking Heights Youth Association, we firmly believe in the power of sports to shape the lives of young individuals. Our league offers a safe and inclusive environment for children aged 5 to 17 to participate in various sports activities, including Baseball and Softball. Through our programs, we aim to foster teamwork, discipline, and personal growth, while promoting a healthy and active lifestyle.

However, running a youth sports league of this magnitude requires significant financial resources. We rely on the generosity of sponsors like yourself to help us provide the necessary equipment, uniforms, and facilities for our young athletes. Your sponsorship would directly contribute to the success and development of our league, ensuring that every child has the opportunity to participate and thrive.

In return for your support, we offer various sponsorship packages tailored to meet your specific needs and preferences. These packages include prominent recognition of your company's logo on our league's website, social media platforms, and uniforms. Additionally, we would be delighted to display your banners during our league events, reaching a wide audience of parents, coaches, and community members.

By sponsoring Licking Heights Youth Association, you will not only be investing in the future of our young athletes but also demonstrating your commitment to the well-being and development of our community's youth. Your contribution will make a lasting impact on the lives of these children, empowering them to achieve their full potential both on and off the field.

We kindly request you to consider becoming a sponsor for Licking Heights Youth Association. Your support will enable us to continue providing a positive and enriching experience for our young athletes. We would be more than happy to discuss the available sponsorship opportunities in more detail and answer any questions you may have.

Thank you for your time and consideration. We look forward to the possibility of partnering with you to make a difference in the lives of 550 kids in our community.

Sincerely,

Matthew A. Rausenberg President Licking Heights Youth Association President@lhya-sports.org

Licking Heights Youth Association, Inc. PO Box 78 Pataskala, OH 43062 501c3 Non-Profit Orgnaztion



Option 1. Team Sponsorship

Gets your name on the teams jersey as well as a 3'x5' Full Color Banner on the fence at one of our fields. Extra banners may be purchased for an additional fee detailed below.

One Team - \$400	Two Teams - \$700
Additional Banners	
2 nd Banner – Additional \$150	3 Additional Banners (1 at each of main fields) – Additional \$400

Licking Heights Youth Association

Spring Sports Sponsorship Form

Option 2. Display Banner Only

If you would like a banner only, we offer a 3'x5' full color banner at one of our fields. New this year, the 4 banner option giving you 1 banner at each of our main fields.

 One Banner Only - \$200
 2 Banners - \$350
 4 Banners - \$600

Option 3. General Sport or League Donation

This money is used where the league needs it most at the time. Grounds, Equipment, ect.

\$_____ General Donation Amount

Section 2. Team Sponsorship Preferences

Please select the program(s) you would like to sponsor. Team sponsorships will be assigned on a first-come, firstserve basis. However, every effort will be made to honor your request. In the event of all teams having a sponsor, your contribution will be considered as a general donation for the good of the league. Your logo will also be added to our website at www.lhya-sports.org along with a link to your website.

Baseball	Softball	No Preference		
6U	8U	10U	12U	14U
Team with player(s):				

Section 3. Contact Information

The information provided below will be used for league website publications and/or uniform printing. *League is <u>NOT</u> responsible for typos or incorrect information provided by sponsor.

Business Name:	Business Contact:
Contact Phone:	Contact Email:
Business Address	
Website:	

Section 5. Logo Option & Conditions

- All Banners are provided by LHYA. Logos for banners are subject to the printing vendor's restrictions.
- In the event no company logo is provided, the business name will be printed with block font and company colors on a background of our choosing. (LHYA will send proofs when possible, for approval).
- Please submit logos in vector format, if possible, to Fundraising@lhya-sports.org. If not available, send in .png, .bmp, .gif or .jpeg.
- Please ensure all information is complete and correct. League is not responsible for incorrect information given.

Make contributions out to LHYA and send completed form to:

Licking Heights Youth Association

P.O. Box 78

Pataskala, OH 43062

For any questions, please e-mail the LHYA Fundraising Manager at Fundraising@lhya-sports.org.

Licking Heights Youth Association is a 501c3 non-profit organization.